ZURICH

Zurich General Insurance Malaysia Berhad
Registration No. 201701035345 (1249516-V)

Level 23A, Mercu 3, No. 3, Jalan Bangsar, KL Eco City, 59200 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel: 03-2109 6000 Fax: 03-2109 6888 Call Center: 1-300-888-622

CONFIRMATION OF PURCHASE OF INSURANCE

E-C/Note No

Issue Date & Time
Period of Cover

Vehicle Registration No.
Make of Vehicle

Engine No.

Capacity

Insured Name

Address

NRIC / Business Reg No. /
Passport No.

Type of Cover
Use of Vehicle

HP Owner

Sum Insurgd (RM)
Transaction Type
Claims Excess

Sum Insured (RM)
Loading %

All Rider (Y/N)
NCD %

'-I'Tji_tion Loéd %

Act Premium (RM)

: GR22-00018889

1 17/11/2022 03:26:00 PM

: From 17 Nov 2022 To 16 Nov 2023

: QAB2678F

: PROTON X70 1.8 TGDI PREMIUM 2WD

: 4G18TDCN7CC 1006994 Chassis No. : PLINL3EVRPG053365

11799 CC Year of Make : 2022

: LIGHTCRAFT (KL) SDN.BHD.
1145586

JALAN SUNGAI BESI

57100 KUALA LUMPUR Kuala Lumpur
: 199401033415

: COMPREHENSIVE

: Company Use Only

: MAYBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD
: 129000.00

: NEW INSURANCE

:0.00

©129,000.00  Basic Premium (RM)
0.00 Loading Amount (RM)

N All Rider Amt (RM)
0.00  NCD Amt (RM)

Basic Net (RM)- -

0% Tuition Load Amt(RM)
Extra Coverage (RM)
Service Tax (RM)
Stamp Duty (RM)

746755 Payable Premium (RM) -

Extra Benefits

Extra S.Insured (RM),

INCLUSION OF SPECIAL PERILS

Breakage Of Glass In Windscreen, Window Or Sunroof
- UNNAMED DRIVERS - PROTON (NON-TARIFF)
FLOOD RELIEF ALLOWANCE - PROTON (NON-TARIFF)
KEY CARE COVER - PROTON (NON-TARIFF)

0.00
2,000.00
0.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Named Drivers

Sales :5879
D

Stock =

No K

Agent :D13150-000
Tel i-

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED FORM, SIGNATURE IS NOT REQUIRED,

3,117.03
0.00
0.00
0.00

3,117.03
0.0
558.00

220.50
10.00

3,905.53

Extra Premium (RM)
258.00

300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00




